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Osceola County ARES Training and Exercise Schedule 2019 

 Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

ARES 

MEETING/ 

TRAINING 

01/28/19 02/25/19 03/25/19 04/29/19 5/20/19*  7/29/19 8/26/19 9/30/19 10/28/19 TBA  

EM 

TRAINING 
   

2019 

Hurricane 

Season 

Briefing 

        

EXERCISES 

WINTER 

FIELD 

DAY  

26-27 

SKYWARN 

DRILL (FL 

Statewide 

Tornado 

Drill) 

SIMPLEX 

NET 

3/17/19 

 
STATE 

EX 

ARRL 

FIELD 

DAY 

22-23 

 

SIMPLEX 

NET 

8/15/19 

SKYWARN 

DRILL 

STATE 

EX 
  

NET 8,15,22,29 5,12,19,26 5,12,19,26 
2,9,16,23, 

30 

7,14,21, 

28 

4,11,18, 

25 

2,9,16,23, 

30 

6,13,20,27 

 
3,10,17,24 

1,8,15, 

22,29 

5,12,19, 

26 
3,10,17 

Simplex Net – Frequency to be announced. *Meeting moved due to holiday conflict. 
 
TRAINING TOPICS – 
 
Jan – El Nino Briefing/D-Star Planning Session Jul – Digital Networks 
Feb - “D-Star”/Radio Purchasing Aug – Elmer Session - Discussion 
Mar – Elmer Session – Discussion Sep – APRS – Packet Radio 
Apr – 2019 Hurricane Season Briefing Oct – Elmer Session – Discussion 
May – “Go Kits” Nov - TBA 
June – ARRL Field Day June 22-23 
  
 
1/26-27/19 – WINTER FIELD DAY  
6/22-23/19 - ARRL FIELD DAY – TESTING SESSIONS TBA 
 
Communications Trailer – Radio Install TBA 
 
 


