Osceola County ARES Training and Exercise Schedule 2019

	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
ARES MEETING/ TRAINING	01/28/19	02/25/19	03/25/19	04/29/19	5/20/19*		7/29/19	8/26/19	9/30/19	10/28/19	TBA	
EM TRAINING				2019 Hurricane Season Briefing								
EXERCISES	WINTER FIELD DAY 26-27	SKYWARN DRILL (FL Statewide Tornado Drill)	SIMPLEX NET 3/17/19		STATE EX	ARRL FIELD DAY 22-23		SIMPLEX NET 8/15/19	SKYWARN DRILL	STATE EX		
NET	8,15,22,29	5,12,19,26	5,12,19,26	2,9,16,23, 30	7,14,21, 28	4,11,18, 25	2,9,16,23, 30	6,13,20,27	3,10,17,24	1,8,15, 22,29	5,12,19, 26	3,10,17

Simplex Net - Frequency to be announced. *Meeting moved due to holiday conflict.

TRAINING TOPICS -

Jan – El Nino Briefing/D-Star Planning Session Feb - "D-Star"/Radio Purchasing Mar – Elmer Session – Discussion Apr – 2019 Hurricane Season Briefing May – "Go Kits"

1/26-27/19 – WINTER FIELD DAY 6/22-23/19 - ARRL FIELD DAY – TESTING SESSIONS TBA

Communications Trailer - Radio Install TBA

June - ARRL Field Day June 22-23

Jul – Digital Networks
Aug – Elmer Session - Discussion
Sep – APRS – Packet Radio
Oct – Elmer Session – Discussion
Nov - TBA

2019 ARES TEP December 2018